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Position

Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Other Positions Held City
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

Total Wages
$10,627
$10,581
$9,445
$9,251
$8,929
$8,883
$8,688
$8,603
$7,061
$6,976
$6,396
$5,550
$4,920
$4,687
$4,546
$3,120
$2,940
$2,777
$2,759
$2,423



