	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$10,627
2.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$10,581
3.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$9,445
4.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$9,251
5.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$8,929
6.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$8,883
7.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$8,688
8.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$8,603
9.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$7,061
10.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$6,976
11.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$6,396
12.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$5,550
13.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$4,920
14.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$4,687
15.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$4,546
16.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$3,120
17.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$2,940
18.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$2,777
19.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$2,759
20.	Crossing Guard		Camarillo	Police Services	\$2,423